Ekran
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Uriin

AXLE R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT
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Msi
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Stok Fiyat

32,00

32,00

100,00

689,00

1.175,00

1.199,00

1.203,00

1.299,00

1.299,00

1.299,00

1.399,00

1.424,00
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usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5)

PNY VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

Asus

Asus

Afox

Pny

1.499,00 USD

1.599,00 USD

35,00 USD

450,00 USD



